Model No. NDH1
Operating Temp. Range;   -40       300
Model No. Resistance
Value
R25    (   )
B-Constant
25/85(K)
Dimensions
Type R25 B L(mm) D(mm)
NDH1402J354G 4 k 3540
3.6    0.5 1.9    0.15
2.5
Max.
17
Max.
NDH1502J354G 5 k 3540
NDH1203J396G 20 k 3960
Model No. NDH2
NDH2102J354G 1 k 3540
3.8    0.5 2.1    0.15
2.5
Max.
17
Max.
NDH2202J354G 2 k 3540
NDH2103J354G 10 k 3540
NDH2303J396G 30 k 3960
NDH2503J396G 50 k 3960
NDH2104J396G 100 k 3960
NDH2204J400G 200 k 4000
NDH2304J400G 300 k 4000
28    2
0.5
L 28    2
D